
Sanford School Department 

917 Main Street, Suite 200, Sanford, Maine 04073 
Tel: 207-324-2810 Fax: 207-324-5742 

www.sanford.org 
 

 
SCHOOL COMMITTEE: 

Paula Cote, Chair   Amy Sevigny, Vice-Chair 

      Jennifer Davie         Melissa Simpson         Kelly Termath 

 

Mission Statement: To create educational opportunities in which students are productive, caring, informed and involved 

citizens, and lifelong learners. 

 

 

Matt Nelson 

Superintendent  

 

Steve Bussiere 

Assistant Superintendent 

Cheryl Fournier 

Business Administrator 

 

Beth Lambert 

Curriculum Director 

 
Stacey Bissell  

Special Education Director 

 
 

July 11, 2023 
 

Dear Parents/Guardians, 
 

Our Title summer school is off to a great start.  Students and teachers are having a wonderful time getting to 
know each other and learning.  I wanted to share a couple of pieces of information with you.  If you need to pick 
your child up before noon at Pride Elementary, please email the teacher as well as Marie Sclafani (emails 
below) to let them know what time you will be there to pick them up so that we can have them ready for you at 
the main office.   
 

If you pick your child up, please park out on Main Street or in the lower parking lot.  This will allow buses to enter 
and leave without delaying you by having to wait behind the bus stop signs.  
 

We are holding a meet and greet tomorrow from 8:30 - 9:00 am.  Please join us to see all of the amazing things 
your children are learning and meet their teachers. 

 

Hailey Goodwin msclafani@sanford.org 

Kaylee StLaurent msclafani@sanford.org 

Gretchen Martin msclafani@sanford.org 

Kristen Wechter kwechter@sanford.org 

Stephanie Simpson ssimpson@sanford.org 

David Willinski dwillinski@sanford.org 

Bethany Combs bcombs@sanford.org 

Kristan Curtis kcurtis@sanford.org 

Jason Stone jstone@sanford.org 

Sue Gagnon sgagnon@sanford.org 

Corryn LaChance clachance@sanford.org 

Kathy Hally khally@sanford.org 

Renee St. Laurent rstlaurent@sanford.org 

Thank you, 
Bethany Lambert 
Curriculum Director 
 
 



 

 

 

 


